10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

School Support Administrator
Temporary Advisor Confidential
School Support Administrator
Special Projects Officer
Principal

Principal

Principal

School Support Administrator
School Support Administrator
School Support Administrator
Principal

Principal

Principal

Principal

Adult Education Administrative
Specialist

Principal

Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Department

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Total Wages

$186,294

$175,281

$174,458

$174,043

$150,246

$147,530

$146,883

$145,658

$145,656

$144,904

$143,150

$142,564

$142,149

$141,435

$139,443

$137,793

$136,378

$135,223



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

School Support Administrator

Counseling Services Assistant

Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Complex Project Manager

Assistant Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Counseling Services Assistant

Principal

Adult Substitute
Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Substitute
Teacher, Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

$130,159

$128,617

$127,729

$127,045

$126,344

$124,778

$124,156

$124,038

$123,803

$123,705

$122,261

$121,205

$120,650

$120,594

$119,593

$119,092

$118,984

$118,970



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Adult Resource Advisor
Adult Resource Advisor
Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Assistant Principal

Adult Resource Advisor
Adult Resource Advisor
Adult Resource Advisor
Counseling Services Assistant

Principal

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Assistant Principal

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Substitute
Teacher, Adult Teacher

Adult Substitute
Teacher, Adult
Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

$118,469

$118,460

$118,226

$118,105

$117,683

$117,358

$117,217

$117,015

$116,851

$116,662

$115,822

$115,805

$115,805

$115,766

$115,042

$114,728

$114,552

$114,322



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Adult Resource Advisor
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal
Counseling Services Assistant

Principal

Occupational Center Financial
Manager

Adult Resource Advisor

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal

Counseling Services Assistant
Principal
Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

$114,194

$114,118

$113,716

$113,444

$113,383

$113,232

$113,161

$113,157

$112,959

$112,929

$112,893

$112,734

$112,705

$112,553

$112,460

$112,244

$112,084

$111,549



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Substitute Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

School Support Administrator

Adult Substitute Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Assistant Principal

Assistant Principal

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource
Advisor, Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

$110,961

$110,386

$109,388

$109,239

$108,869

$108,754

$108,708

$108,609

$108,423

$107,988

$107,900

$107,518

$106,866

$106,292

$106,109

$106,037

$106,037

$105,846



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Resource Advisor

Adult Substitute Teacher

Adult Substitute Teacher

Adult Teacher
Adult Substitute

Teacher

Adult Substitute
Teacher, Adult
Resource Advisor

Adult Teacher, Adult

Substitute Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Adult Teacher

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Los Angeles Unified

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

Adult And Occupational
Education

$105,673

$104,645

$104,229

$104,066

$103,837

$102,049

$101,751

$101,014

$100,863

$100,077



