	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$186,294
2.	Temporary Advisor Confidential		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$175,281
3.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$174,458
4.	Special Projects Officer		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$174,043
5.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$150,246
6.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$147,530
7.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$146,883
8.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$145,658
9.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$145,656
10.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$144,904
11.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$143,150
12.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$142,564
13.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$142,149
14.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$141,435
15.	Adult Education Administrative Specialist		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$139,443
16.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$137,793
17.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$136,378
18.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$135,223

19.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$130,159
20.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Substitute Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$128,617
21.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$127,729
22.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$127,045
23.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$126,344
24.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$124,778
25.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$124,156
26.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$124,038
27.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$123,803
28.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$123,705
29.	Complex Project Manager		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$122,261
30.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$121,205
31.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$120,650
32.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$120,594
33.	Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$119,593
34.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Substitute Teacher, Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$119,092
35.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,984
36.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,970

37.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,469
38.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,460
39.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,226
40.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$118,105
41.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$117,683
42.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$117,358
43.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$117,217
44.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$117,015
45.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Substitute Teacher, Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$116,851
46.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$116,662
47.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$115,822
48.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$115,805
49.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$115,805
50.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$115,766
51.	Adult Teacher	Adult Substitute Teacher, Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$115,042
52.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$114,728
53.	Adult Teacher	Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$114,552
54.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$114,322

55.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$114,194
56.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$114,118
57.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,716
58.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,444
59.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,383
60.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,232
61.	Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,161
62.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$113,157
63.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,959
64.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,929
65.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,893
66.	Occupational Center Financial Manager	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,734
67.	Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,705
68.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,553
69.	Counseling Services Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,460
70.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,244
71.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$112,084
72.	Assistant Principal	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$111,549

73.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$110,961
74.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$110,386
75.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$109,388
76.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$109,239
77.	Adult Substitute Teacher	Adult Resource Advisor, Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$108,869
78.	Adult Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$108,754
79.	Adult Teacher	Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$108,708
80.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$108,609
81.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$108,423
82.	Adult Teacher		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$107,988
83.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$107,900
84.	School Support Administrator		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$107,518
85.	Adult Substitute Teacher	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$106,866
86.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$106,292
87.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$106,109
88.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$106,037
89.	Assistant Principal		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$106,037
90.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$105,846

91.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$105,673
92.	Adult Teacher	Adult Substitute Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$104,645
93.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$104,229
94.	Adult Teacher	Adult Substitute Teacher, Adult Resource Advisor	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$104,066
95.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$103,837
96.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher, Adult Substitute Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$102,049
97.	Adult Resource Advisor		Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$101,751
98.	Adult Resource Advisor	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$101,014
99.	Adult Substitute Teacher	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$100,863
100.	Adult Substitute Teacher	Adult Teacher	Los Angeles Unified	Adult And Occupational Education	\$100,077